L05000 111227

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cı	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
_	_	_
(Bt	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Orași a din Carina	0.4:5	4 Dhahaa
Certified Copies	Centilicates o	or Status
Special Instructions to Fili	na Officer:	

Office Use Only



800417140098

FILED
2023 OCT 12 PHI2: 40

TECEIVED

2023 OCT 12 PH 4: 30

BINISHAMASSEE FLORIGATION



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	10/12/2023	
Name:		<u> </u>
	2148555	<u> </u>
Entity Name	PUPPYSF	OT GROUP, LLC
☐ Articl	les of Incorporation/Authorizatio	n to Transact Business
Ame	ndment	
Char	nge of Agent	
Rein	statement	
☐ Conv	version	
✓ Merg	ger	
☐ Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictit	ious Name	
🚺 Othe	CERTIFI	ED COPY UPON FILING
Authorized /	Amount: \$80.00	
Signature:	Ch Sta	

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Puppyspot Group	, LLC			
3000ECT	Name of Surviv	ving Party		
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) at	e submitted for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:			
Daniel Janis, Esq.				
Contact Person				
Davis Malm & D'Agostir	ne PC			
Firm/Company				
One Boston Place, Suite	e 3700			
Address				
Boston, MA 02108				
City, State and Zip Code	2			
dianic@daviemalm.com				
djanis@davismalm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
E-mail address. (to be used for future annual report normation)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Daniel Janis	ar (617	589-3821 Daytime Telephone Number		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:		NG ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	P. O. Bo	<u>-</u>		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Puppyspot Logistics, LLC	Delaware	LLC
		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	cand inviction of the curry	ivina party ara as fallows:
SECOND: The exact name, fortiventry type	r, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	iving party are as follows.
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Puppyspot Group, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the be	oxes that a	pply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)			
	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and i	s a domestic filing er	ntity, the amendment, it	f any to its public	organic record	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the deflorida Statutes is:			· ·			
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any range 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. Factor than the date of filing the the date this document is file	.S. g. the delay	red effective date of	the merger, which cann			
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Departme			ents, this date wi	II not be listed	
SEVE.	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:			Typed or Pr	rinted	
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of In	dividual:	
Pup	opyspot Group, I	LLC	UNU	<u></u>	Claire Komore	owski	
Pup	pyspot Logistics,	LLC	CIA D		Claire Komor	owski	
<u>`</u>			<u> </u>		A	2 <u></u> 2 <u></u> 2323	
					AHASS		
·	rations: al partnerships:	(If no di		resident or Officer nature of incorporator.) r or authorized person	E	P III	
Florida Non-Fl	n partnerships. a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatur Signatur	e of a general partie res of all general partie re of a general partie re of an authorized pe	ners r	JORIOA		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General P	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	